
29è. Campionat Catalunya Màster Individual i Relleus en Pista Coberta

CT-26849 GIL AYARZAGÜENA, AITOR ESP 1989-01-24 CA Vilafranca M35
CT-14019 RIOS MESEGUER, DIDAC ESP 1985-04-19 CA Tarragona M35
CT-11674 SOLER MAZA, SERGI ESP 1985-01-01 CA Molins M35

CT-19300 MARTINEZ ALEJANDRES, JOSE ENRIQUE ESP 1982-03-04 Avinent Manresa M40

CT-22994 BEL PASCUAL, MARC ESP 1976-09-15 Barcelona At. M45

CT-22243 SEGOVIA FERNANDEZ, JAVIER ESP 1972-10-18 U Colomenca At. M50
CL-8459 BAZ VIDAL, FRANCISCO JAVIER ESP 1969-12-02 CA Tarragona M50

CT-18646 ESTEVE OLOMI, JOSEP MA. ESP 1969-01-06 Aldahra Lleida UA M55
CT-25583 TORTOSA MORENO, ANTONI ESP 1967-06-13 JA Sabadell M55
CT-9121 PARDINES GRAS, PERE ESP 1965-01-30 CA Tarragona M55
CT-3468 CREUS MELGOSA, ANTONI ESP 1964-11-20 JA Sabadell M55

CT-14223 ANDRES CARRETER, JORDI ESP 1963-11-05 JA Sabadell M60
CT-25492 ANDREU FERRANDO, FCO.JAVIER ESP 1963-01-21 CA Terres de l´Ebre M60
CT-13552 ROF COSTALS, RICARD ESP 1961-07-28 JA Sabadell M60

CT-17075 ROBERT FERRER, MIQUEL ESP 1954-10-24 L'Hospitalet At. M65

CT-10952 ALENYA MAISTERRENA, IGNASI ESP 1952-07-19 CE Universitari M70

CT-26849 GIL AYARZAGÜENA, AITOR ESP 1989-01-24 CA Vilafranca M35
CT-13269 AGUILERA LUIS, JOSE BENJAMIN ESP 1987-03-08 Aldahra Lleida UA M35
CL-27170 VILLANUEVA CARRERAS, MARC ESP 1986-06-10 CA Castellar M35
CT-11895 DOZ MENDOZA, CARLES ESP 1985-03-12 U Colomenca At. M35
CL-13188 RIGALL MÉNDEZ, DANIEL ESP 1985-02-13 GEiE Gironí M35
CT-11674 SOLER MAZA, SERGI ESP 1985-01-01 CA Molins M35

CT-431 HERENCIA MORA, RUBEN ESP 1983-07-19 JA Sabadell M40
CT-11520 JULIAN ESCRIVA, RAUL ESP 1983-01-28 Barcelona At. M40
CL-7397 COMAS FARNES, JORDI ESP 1981-03-26 CA Canaletes M40
CT-25469 OMEDAS GASION, ALEJANDRO ESP 1981-01-10 CE Universitari M40
CT-29466 CARRASCOSA LLOPIS, PABLO ESP 1979-07-28 U Colomenca At. M40

CT-21587 DANIELUK SCOTTO, CARLOS MATIAS ESP 1978-06-09 CA Granollers M45
CL-14281 MARTINEZ ALCANTARA, ENRIQUE ESP 1978-01-25 CA Nou Barris M45
CT-22362 SANCHEZ ROMAN, XAVIER ESP 1977-01-18 U Colomenca At. M45
CT-349 ROMERO CONTRERAS, MARC ESP 1976-06-07 Avinent Manresa M45
CT-4850 LLANSANA ARNALOT, JORDI ESP 1976-04-19 CE Universitari M45
CT-29636 FERREIRO LEGIDE, CANDIDO ESP 1975-10-27 CA Baix Montseny M45
CL-10646 TURONE RIVEIRA, SEBASTIAN XAVIER ESP 1975-02-16 CA Nou Barris M45
CL-29553 SAPERAS SAGUES, JORDI ESP 1974-08-24 CA Castellar M45
CT-4788 BUTINYA CASTILLO, JORDI ESP 1974-04-24 CA Vic M45
CL-8465 AMADAS SIMON, BERNAT ESP 1974-04-10 CA Canaletes M45

60m tanques MAS. 

60m MASC. 

ATLETES INSCRITS
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CT-18340 BOSCH ORTIZ, XAVI ESP 1972-07-25 CAIM - TED M50
CT-1362 SANZ GARCIA, FCO. JAVIER ESP 1972-03-23 Cornellà At. M50
CT-1365 SAYAGO ROMERO, PEDRO ESP 1971-06-07 Cornellà At. M50
CT-2170 FERNANDEZ BALLESTER, CARLOS ESP 1970-10-05 Aldahra Lleida UA M50
CT-1990 ARROYO CARBONELL, RICARD ESP 1970-09-19 CE Picornell M50
CT-20793 DIAZ LLADOS, DAVID ESP 1970-08-06 Avinent Manresa M50
CT-4134 GRACIA MARTINEZ, LAUREN ESP 1970-01-29 GEiE Gironí M50
CL-8459 BAZ VIDAL, FRANCISCO JAVIER ESP 1969-12-02 CA Tarragona M50
CT-2055 SANCHEZ PEREZ, GINES ESP 1969-07-23 CA Tarragona M50
CT-19248 ROCA ANTILLACH, LLUIS ESP 1969-06-12 Aldahra Lleida UA M50

CT-18646 ESTEVE OLOMI, JOSEP MA. ESP 1969-01-06 Aldahra Lleida UA M55
CL-3609 GARCIA TORT, CRISTOBAL ESP 1968-09-17 JA Sabadell M55
CT-1364 PEREZ SARDA, QUIM ESP 1968-05-25 Pratenc AA M55
CT-3225 PIEROLA LAIMON, JORDI ESP 1968-01-27 Avinent Manresa M55
CT-2061 COLDEA , FLORIN ROU 1967-11-18 JA Sabadell M55
CL-10550 MARIN GARDE, GONZALO ESP 1967-07-31 CA Parets M55
CT-22373 LUQUE SANCHEZ, ISRAEL ESP 1967-07-13 Barcelona At. M55
CT-25583 TORTOSA MORENO, ANTONI ESP 1967-06-13 JA Sabadell M55
CT-20912 MOTA LOPEZ, ROMAN ESP 1967-01-25 JA Sabadell M55
CT-17561 FORNIES CAMER, ANTONIO ESP 1966-12-31 Barcelona At. M55
CT-24652 MARCO GIMENEZ, JORDI ESP 1966-07-15 JA Sabadell M55
CT-18653 MIRMI BARRANCA, JORDI ESP 1966-06-16 Barcelona At. M55

CL-22364 ARGILAGA SALVADO, JOSEP RAMON ESP 1963-10-23 CA Tarragona M60
CT-14223 ANDRES CARRETER, JORDI ESP 1963-11-05 JA Sabadell M60
CT-27027 BUXO BARCHINO, JOAQUIM ESP 1963-06-14 JA Sabadell M60
CT-15482 GONZALEZ BLANCO, JOSEP ESP 1963-05-12 CA Nou Barris M60
CT-19382 BAKER , MARTYN RUSSELL GBR 1962-10-09 Barcelona At. M60
CL-17720 MIRO ANDREU, JORDI ESP 1961-11-06 FACVAC Valls M60
CT-14544 CANTO MORENO, JOSE ESP 1961-08-18 Barcelona At. M60
CT-13552 ROF COSTALS, RICARD ESP 1961-07-28 JA Sabadell M60
CT-2054 CASANOVA BARBERA, MANUEL ESP 1961-06-30 CA Granollers M60
CT-25302 GARAY FERRER, JOSE IGNACIO ESP 1961-03-19 JA Sabadell M60
CT-28322 GRACIA ELVIRA, JULIO ESP 1961-03-05 U Colomenca At. M60
CL-7305 SAENZ HERNÁIZ, ALFREDO ESP 1960-06-28 CA Canaletes M60
CT-2442 MORATALLA TUREGANO, SALVADOR ESP 1959-12-22 Club Atlètic TMB M60

CT-483 MARANGES COSTA, SALVADOR ESP 1956-12-01 JA Sabadell M65
CL-3132 FERRER CORTES, ALBERT ESP 1956-04-07 CA Vic M65
CL-14786 AGRA GOMEZ, SANTIAGO ESP 1955-05-13 U Colomenca At. M65
CT-19371 ROSELL CARRASCOSA, LLUIS ESP 1954-09-15 Pratenc AA M65

CT-17533 COLON HORCAJO, JOSEP ESP 1953-12-31 GEiE Gironí M70
CT-902 MORENO BARNADAS, CARLOS ESP 1953-05-05 Ederki-Caja Rural M70
CT-27228 PUIG LARA, JOSEP MARIA ESP 1951-11-30 CA Tarragona M70
CL-7659 MIQUEL COSTA, GABRIEL ESP 1950-12-17 INDEPENDIENTE M70
CT-635 TARNAWSKI GESLOWSKA, EDUARD ESP 1950-01-12 Pratenc AA M70

CL-15741 FERRER SOLER, FRANCESC ESP 1948-10-08 Avinent Manresa M75
CT-2300 SALINAS SEGURA, MANUEL ESP 1948-02-27 CA Sedentaris.CAT M75
CT-9501 ABAD FREIRE, JOSE RAMON ESP 1946-09-08 CE Picornell M75

CT-23206 PEDRERO LLOPART, ALBERT ESP 1943-12-13 Pratenc AA M80
CT-4232 BES JAQUES, EDUARD ESP 1940-07-09 CN Reus Ploms M80



CL-24100 MASFERRER MONTRAGULL, ALEIX ESP 1988-03-08 CA Nou Barris M35
CT-2112 GARCIA TORRES, JOAN ESP 1987-08-19 Barcelona At. M35
CT-28003 POY COLAS, CARLOS ESP 1985-05-10 JA Sabadell M35
CT-21459 ERETE UMECHURUBA, UDOMSINACHI ONYEMACHI ESP 1985-05-05 CA Safor-Teika M35
CT-11895 DOZ MENDOZA, CARLES ESP 1985-03-12 U Colomenca At. M35
CT-11674 SOLER MAZA, SERGI ESP 1985-01-01 CA Molins M35

CT-431 HERENCIA MORA, RUBEN ESP 1983-07-19 JA Sabadell M40
CT-28258 SHABAN ASENSIO, MIGUEL ESP 1982-11-20 CA Nou Barris M40
CT-19300 MARTINEZ ALEJANDRES, JOSE ENRIQUE ESP 1982-03-04 Avinent Manresa M40
CL-7397 COMAS FARNES, JORDI ESP 1981-03-26 CA Canaletes M40
CT-29466 CARRASCOSA LLOPIS, PABLO ESP 1979-07-28 U Colomenca At. M40
CT-8717 BONFILL BENEIT, FRANCESC ESP 1979-02-22 Pratenc AA M40

CT-25556 VALLBONA VILELLAS, MARC ESP 1978-11-01 Avinent Manresa M45
CT-21587 DANIELUK SCOTTO, CARLOS MATIAS ESP 1978-06-09 CA Granollers M45
CL-14281 MARTINEZ ALCANTARA, ENRIQUE ESP 1978-01-25 CA Nou Barris M45
CT-25555 MARTINEZ CALDERON, SERGI ESP 1978-01-05 Avinent Manresa M45
CT-22362 SANCHEZ ROMAN, XAVIER ESP 1977-01-18 U Colomenca At. M45
CT-349 ROMERO CONTRERAS, MARC ESP 1976-06-07 Avinent Manresa M45
CL-10646 TURONE RIVEIRA, SEBASTIAN XAVIER ESP 1975-02-16 CA Nou Barris M45
CL-8465 AMADAS SIMON, BERNAT ESP 1974-04-10 CA Canaletes M45

CT-24591 GARCIA DIAZ, MANUEL ESP 1973-07-07 CA Sport Canet 1980 M50
CT-413 BONILLA ESCOLAR, MANUEL ESP 1973-03-21 JA Sabadell M50
CT-18340 BOSCH ORTIZ, XAVI ESP 1972-07-25 CAIM - TED M50
CT-21102 DOST , JEFFREY NED 1971-08-10 CA Nou Barris M50

F/C CL-15668 OLIVARES ARANCIBIA, CHRISTIAN CHI 1971-04-22 JA Sabadell M50
CT-2170 FERNANDEZ BALLESTER, CARLOS ESP 1970-10-05 Aldahra Lleida UA M50
CT-1990 ARROYO CARBONELL, RICARD ESP 1970-09-19 CE Picornell M50
CT-20793 DIAZ LLADOS, DAVID ESP 1970-08-06 Avinent Manresa M50
CT-4134 GRACIA MARTINEZ, LAUREN ESP 1970-01-29 GEiE Gironí M50
CT-2055 SANCHEZ PEREZ, GINES ESP 1969-07-23 CA Tarragona M50
CT-19248 ROCA ANTILLACH, LLUIS ESP 1969-06-12 Aldahra Lleida UA M50
CL-19092 CORBERA PEÑALVER, SALVADOR ESP 1969-03-03 CA Parets M50

CL-3609 GARCIA TORT, CRISTOBAL ESP 1968-09-17 JA Sabadell M55
CT-1364 PEREZ SARDA, QUIM ESP 1968-05-25 Pratenc AA M55
CT-2061 COLDEA , FLORIN ROU 1967-11-18 JA Sabadell M55
CL-10550 MARIN GARDE, GONZALO ESP 1967-07-31 CA Parets M55
CT-22373 LUQUE SANCHEZ, ISRAEL ESP 1967-07-13 Barcelona At. M55
CT-18325 ESCRICHE CASTRO, FABIAN ESP 1967-06-13 Barcelona At. M55
CT-25583 TORTOSA MORENO, ANTONI ESP 1967-06-13 JA Sabadell M55
CT-20912 MOTA LOPEZ, ROMAN ESP 1967-01-25 JA Sabadell M55
CT-16605 JALON SESMA, MIGUEL ANTONIO ESP 1967-01-21 CA Nou Barris M55
CL-28709 GAMEZ ESPEJO, JOSE ESP 1966-07-09 CA Mollet M55
CT-18653 MIRMI BARRANCA, JORDI ESP 1966-06-16 Barcelona At. M55
CT-1366 NOGUERA RIUS, ALBERT ESP 1964-10-20 Cornellà At. M55

200m MASC. 



CT-14223 ANDRES CARRETER, JORDI ESP 1963-11-05 JA Sabadell M60
CT-27027 BUXO BARCHINO, JOAQUIM ESP 1963-06-14 JA Sabadell M60
CT-19382 BAKER , MARTYN RUSSELL GBR 1962-10-09 Barcelona At. M60
CT-14544 CANTO MORENO, JOSE ESP 1961-08-18 Barcelona At. M60
CT-13552 ROF COSTALS, RICARD ESP 1961-07-28 JA Sabadell M60
CT-2054 CASANOVA BARBERA, MANUEL ESP 1961-06-30 CA Granollers M60
CT-25302 GARAY FERRER, JOSE IGNACIO ESP 1961-03-19 JA Sabadell M60
CT-28322 GRACIA ELVIRA, JULIO ESP 1961-03-05 U Colomenca At. M60
CT-19694 BARTOLOME ACOSTA, FRANCISCO ESP 1960-12-31 CE Picornell M60
CL-7305 SAENZ HERNÁIZ, ALFREDO ESP 1960-06-28 CA Canaletes M60
CT-2442 MORATALLA TUREGANO, SALVADOR ESP 1959-12-22 Club Atlètic TMB M60

CT-1987 FRADERA SOSPEDRA, JOAN ESP 1957-03-05 Barcelona At. M65

CT-17533 COLON HORCAJO, JOSEP ESP 1953-12-31 GEiE Gironí M70
CT-902 MORENO BARNADAS, CARLOS ESP 1953-05-05 Ederki-Caja Rural M70
CT-27228 PUIG LARA, JOSEP MARIA ESP 1951-11-30 CA Tarragona M70
CL-7659 MIQUEL COSTA, GABRIEL ESP 1950-12-17 INDEPENDIENTE M70
CT-635 TARNAWSKI GESLOWSKA, EDUARD ESP 1950-01-12 Pratenc AA M70

CT-2300 SALINAS SEGURA, MANUEL ESP 1948-02-27 CA Sedentaris.CAT M75
CT-9501 ABAD FREIRE, JOSE RAMON ESP 1946-09-08 CE Picornell M75

CT-23206 PEDRERO LLOPART, ALBERT ESP 1943-12-13 Pratenc AA M80
CT-4232 BES JAQUES, EDUARD ESP 1940-07-09 CN Reus Ploms M80

CL-14715 ANNASSIRI BOUJEMAAOUI, NOUREDDIN ESP 1988-06-11 Martorell AC M35
CL-24100 MASFERRER MONTRAGULL, ALEIX ESP 1988-03-08 CA Nou Barris M35
CT-2112 GARCIA TORRES, JOAN ESP 1987-08-19 Barcelona At. M35
CL-25335 AGUILAR MARTI, RUBEN ESP 1987-04-30 Cornellà At. M35
CT-28003 POY COLAS, CARLOS ESP 1985-05-10 JA Sabadell M35
CT-289 MARTIN PELAEZ, JOSE LUIS ESP 1984-07-08 CA Mollet M35

CT-23692 PIÑERO GUZMAN, ISAAC ESP 1981-09-04 Pratenc AA M40
CL-952 CALIMAN , CLAUDIU ROU 1981-06-21 Aldahra Lleida UA M40
CT-29466 CARRASCOSA LLOPIS, PABLO ESP 1979-07-28 U Colomenca At. M40
CL-15253 OCHOA VENEGAS, PABLO ANTONIO ESP 1979-03-01 CA Nou Barris M40

CL-8334 ROSAURA PADROS, MIQUEL ESP 1978-12-07 CA Vic M45
CT-25556 VALLBONA VILELLAS, MARC ESP 1978-11-01 Avinent Manresa M45
CT-25555 MARTINEZ CALDERON, SERGI ESP 1978-01-05 Avinent Manresa M45
CT-349 ROMERO CONTRERAS, MARC ESP 1976-06-07 Avinent Manresa M45
CT-11653 MARTINEZ MIRALLES, MARC ESP 1976-01-09 Tragamillas Alcañiz M45

F/C CL-15513 LOAYZA ALVARADO, BRONNY GONZALO PER 1975-05-25 CE Picornell M45
CL-8388 RAMILO MARTINEZ, JORDI ESP 1975-03-04 CA Torelló M45

CT-24591 GARCIA DIAZ, MANUEL ESP 1973-07-07 CA Sport Canet 1980 M50
CT-18009 GUILLEN GARCIA, MANUEL ESP 1973-05-23 JA Sabadell M50
CT-413 BONILLA ESCOLAR, MANUEL ESP 1973-03-21 JA Sabadell M50
CT-18340 BOSCH ORTIZ, XAVI ESP 1972-07-25 CAIM - TED M50
CT-19457 TRULLOLS PEDRA, RAMON ESP 1971-06-14 AA Xafatolls M50

F/C CL-15668 OLIVARES ARANCIBIA, CHRISTIAN CHI 1971-04-22 JA Sabadell M50
CT-20473 BALAGUE RUBIO, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 1970-09-06 C.A.Puerto Torrevieja M50

F/C AR-4209 MARTINEZ CEBOLLA, GABRIEL ESP 1970-07-09 Atletismo Zuera M50
CL-26991 OLIVARES AGUILAR, JOAQUIM ESP 1969-04-17 UGE Badalona M50

400m MASC. 



CL-3609 GARCIA TORT, CRISTOBAL ESP 1968-09-17 JA Sabadell M55
CT-17483 CASTANDER SERENTILL, FCO.JAVIER ESP 1968-04-06 JA Sabadell M55
CT-26821 TIRADO MERIDA, MANUEL ESP 1968-01-24 CA Mollet M55
CT-20912 MOTA LOPEZ, ROMAN ESP 1967-01-25 JA Sabadell M55
CT-16605 JALON SESMA, MIGUEL ANTONIO ESP 1967-01-21 CA Nou Barris M55
CL-25478 GARCIA GAMEZ, ANGEL ESP 1965-11-23 CA Granollers M55
CT-1366 NOGUERA RIUS, ALBERT ESP 1964-10-20 Cornellà At. M55

CT-19382 BAKER , MARTYN RUSSELL GBR 1962-10-09 Barcelona At. M60
CT-14475 VILLALBA VERA, JORDI ESP 1962-02-27 GA Lluïsos Mataro M60
CT-14544 CANTO MORENO, JOSE ESP 1961-08-18 Barcelona At. M60
CT-17437 NIN CASAS, JOSEP XAVIER ESP 1961-03-05 CA Nou Barris M60
CT-19694 BARTOLOME ACOSTA, FRANCISCO ESP 1960-12-31 CE Picornell M60

CT-1551 DENUC RAMIREZ, JOSEP ESP 1958-11-17 Pratenc AA M65
CT-25228 POVEDANO ARRIBAS, JOSE ESP 1958-05-02 UA Almeria M65
CL-21818 ALFONSO ESTEVEZ, XAVIER ESP 1955-12-25 GEiE Gironí M65
CT-19112 INES BARRIOS, EDUARDO ESP 1954-05-24 U Colomenca At. M65

CT-17533 COLON HORCAJO, JOSEP ESP 1953-12-31 GEiE Gironí M70
CT-14813 SEGUI GARCIA, SANTIAGO ESP 1953-09-16 GEiE Gironí M70
CL-13959 HERNANDEZ LUNA, ANTONIO ESP 1951-07-05 CA Sport Canet 1980 M70
CT-28167 AGUILAR CABRERA, JESUS ESP 1951-01-06 CA Nou Barris M70
CL-7659 MIQUEL COSTA, GABRIEL ESP 1950-12-17 INDEPENDIENTE M70
CT-635 TARNAWSKI GESLOWSKA, EDUARD ESP 1950-01-12 Pratenc AA M70

CT-2300 SALINAS SEGURA, MANUEL ESP 1948-02-27 CA Sedentaris.CAT M75

CT-28060 GARCIA BELLO, DANIEL ESP 1988-12-03 U Colomenca At. M35
CL-14715 ANNASSIRI BOUJEMAAOUI, NOUREDDIN ESP 1988-06-11 Martorell AC M35
CL-28528 EL GHALI SOUIDIKA, REDOUAN ESP 1988-03-15 Penya APA Anem-hi M35
CL-15060 MOLIST PALOMERAS, GERARD ESP 1988-01-04 CA Lloret-La Selva M35
CL-22660 COMERAS CASTANY, MARC ESP 1985-05-15 UA Terrassa M35
CT-14331 RAMOS FERRERAS, LUIS ENRIQUE ESP 1985-04-22 Cornellà At. M35
CT-1411 MARTINEZ CARRION, PEDRO JOSE ESP 1984-09-13 GA Lluïsos Mataro M35
CT-27115 GUTIERREZ MAHNERT, GUSTAVO ALEJANDRO CHI 1984-08-15 Barcelona At. M35
CT-289 MARTIN PELAEZ, JOSE LUIS ESP 1984-07-08 CA Mollet M35

CT-28258 SHABAN ASENSIO, MIGUEL ESP 1982-11-20 CA Nou Barris M40
CT-881 BATALLER RIVAS, FÉLIX ESP 1982-04-28 Club Atlètic TMB M40
CT-19300 MARTINEZ ALEJANDRES, JOSE ENRIQUE ESP 1982-03-04 Avinent Manresa M40
CT-2671 CARRERAS SALA, XAVIER ESP 1980-09-19 GEiE Gironí M40
CT-26503 JIMENEZ GARCIA, RUBEN ESP 1979-09-11 CE Irunwithleiva M40

CL-8334 ROSAURA PADROS, MIQUEL ESP 1978-12-07 CA Vic M45
CT-25556 VALLBONA VILELLAS, MARC ESP 1978-11-01 Avinent Manresa M45
CT-25555 MARTINEZ CALDERON, SERGI ESP 1978-01-05 Avinent Manresa M45
CL-24139 HERNANDEZ MATAS, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 1977-12-26 Martorell AC M45
CL-7549 NAVARRO RODRIGUEZ, JOAN ESP 1977-02-11 GA Lluïsos Mataro M45
CL-28192 GOMEZ CARBALLO, OSCAR ESP 1976-11-17 CA Terres de l´Ebre M45
CT-11653 MARTINEZ MIRALLES, MARC ESP 1976-01-09 Tragamillas Alcañiz M45
CT-27235 MARQUES RODES, JOSEP MARIA ESP 1975-12-14 Aldahra Lleida UA M45
CT-20080 PEREZ CRUZ, JUAN LUIS ESP 1975-10-26 Aldahra Lleida UA M45
CL-29114 LOPEZ GALLEGO, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 1975-05-11 CA Parets M45
CT-4 LEON CID, JULIO ESP 1974-10-12 CA Tarragona M45
CL-1168 VALLMITJANA CALERO, ENRIC ESP 1974-07-26 CA Castellar M45

800m MASC. 



CL-8388 RAMILO MARTINEZ, JORDI ESP 1975-03-04 CA Torelló M45

CT-18009 GUILLEN GARCIA, MANUEL ESP 1973-05-23 JA Sabadell M50
CL-22162 RAYA QUESADA, JUAN ESP 1971-12-12 JA Montcada M50
CT-3045 BONINA NICOLAU, PEDRO POR 1970-06-16 UA Barberà M50
CT-2075 DIEZ MARTIN, JUAN CARLOS ESP 1969-12-07 Cornellà At. M50
CL-26991 OLIVARES AGUILAR, JOAQUIM ESP 1969-04-17 UGE Badalona M50
CT-20473 BALAGUE RUBIO, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 1970-09-06 C.A.Puerto Torrevieja M50

CT-17483 CASTANDER SERENTILL, FCO.JAVIER ESP 1968-04-06 JA Sabadell M55
CT-26821 TIRADO MERIDA, MANUEL ESP 1968-01-24 CA Mollet M55
CT-19862 SACO GONZALEZ, JUAN CARLOS ESP 1966-04-02 CA Nou Barris M55
CL-27004 FAURIA CAPDEVILA, FRANCESC ESP 1965-04-12 CA Sant Celoni M55
CT-15134 SERRANO ROIG, CLIMENT ESP 1964-03-08 Pratenc AA M55

CL-24225 TRILLO LUCENA, JOSE ESP 1963-01-08 CA Terres de l´Ebre M60
CT-1060 METCALF , ROBERT GBR 1962-09-30 CA Nou Barris M60
CT-14475 VILLALBA VERA, JORDI ESP 1962-02-27 GA Lluïsos Mataro M60
CT-25171 GARRIGA GUELL, JOSEP ESP 1960-10-10 CA Lloret-La Selva M60
CL-6749 BONAVENTURA BRUNET, DANIEL ESP 1960-05-09 GEiE Gironí M60

CT-1551 DENUC RAMIREZ, JOSEP ESP 1958-11-17 Pratenc AA M65
CT-13289 PAREJO MACHO, JOAQUIN ESP 1958-07-02 CA Mollet M65
CL-21818 ALFONSO ESTEVEZ, XAVIER ESP 1955-12-25 GEiE Gironí M65
CT-2826 MORAGAS RECASENS, ISIDRE ESP 1955-12-18 CA Lloret-La Selva M65
CT-19112 INES BARRIOS, EDUARDO ESP 1954-05-24 U Colomenca At. M65

CT-14813 SEGUI GARCIA, SANTIAGO ESP 1953-09-16 GEiE Gironí M70
CT-21879 LAHOZ BETES, LUIS ESP 1952-12-31 AA Xafatolls M70
CL-13959 HERNANDEZ LUNA, ANTONIO ESP 1951-07-05 CA Sport Canet 1980 M70

CT-19758 GIMENEZ MARTIN, JOSEP ESP 1948-06-05 Pratenc AA M75
CT-861 CAMPO SANCHEZ, FABIAN ESP 1948-03-01 Pratenc AA M75
CT-17152 ORTEGA MEDINA, DOMINGO ESP 1948-02-29 UA Terrassa M75

CT-17144 MARTINEZ RUBIO, JUAN ESP 1943-06-28 CE Picornell M80

CT-28060 GARCIA BELLO, DANIEL ESP 1988-12-03 U Colomenca At. M35
CL-15060 MOLIST PALOMERAS, GERARD ESP 1988-01-04 CA Lloret-La Selva M35
CL-25335 AGUILAR MARTI, RUBEN ESP 1987-04-30 Cornellà At. M35
CT-22713 UCENDO MALO, ANGEL ESP 1987-02-16 Pratenc AA M35
CT-273 LOPEZ CASTILLO, RUBEN ESP 1985-07-07 CE Cerdanyola M35
CT-14331 RAMOS FERRERAS, LUIS ENRIQUE ESP 1985-04-22 Cornellà At. M35
CT-962 FORTIN , THOMAS FRA 1984-06-24 CE Penedès M35

CT-10827 VILA HERRADA, ROGER ESP 1983-07-27 Barcelona At. M40
CT-10522 DIAZ BUTRON, JOSE MIGUEL ESP 1983-05-27 CA Tarragona M40
CT-881 BATALLER RIVAS, FÉLIX ESP 1982-04-28 Club Atlètic TMB M40
CL-952 CALIMAN , CLAUDIU ROU 1981-06-21 Aldahra Lleida UA M40
CT-25650 HIDALGO BLADE, SERGI ESP 1981-03-06 Aldahra Lleida UA M40
CT-17631 CIURANA FERRAGUTCASAS, SALVADOR ESP 1980-11-19 CA Olimpic Farners M40
CT-2708 ROIG TIO, ENRIC ESP 1980-10-04 CA Sport Canet 1980 M40
CT-18995 GARCIA MENDOZA, JUAN MANUEL ESP 1980-01-14 CE Penedès M40
CT-26503 JIMENEZ GARCIA, RUBEN ESP 1979-09-11 CE Irunwithleiva M40
CL-15253 OCHOA VENEGAS, PABLO ANTONIO ESP 1979-03-01 CA Nou Barris M40

1.500m MASC. 



CT-1967 BRUGUERA DOMINGUEZ, JOSEP ORIOL ESP 1978-02-02 GA Lluïsos Mataro M45
CT-26474 EL HARRAK TARFI, ABDELHAMED ESP 1978-01-25 GA Lluïsos Mataro M45
CT-17956 PEREZ SANCHEZ, FELIX ESP 1977-12-02 Pratenc AA M45
CT-28819 BEJARANO CABALLERO, SERGIO ESP 1977-04-19 Cornellà At. M45
CT-711 GUTIERREZ PAEZ, ALBERTO ESP 1977-04-19 CA Canovelles M45
CL-2697 ROMERO GARCIA, JOSE MARIA ESP 1976-12-23 CE Penedès M45
CL-28192 GOMEZ CARBALLO, OSCAR ESP 1976-11-17 CA Terres de l´Ebre M45
CT-26104 CRUXENT CORT, JORDI ESP 1976-01-17 CA Nou Barris M45
CT-4 LEON CID, JULIO ESP 1974-10-12 CA Tarragona M45
CL-1168 VALLMITJANA CALERO, ENRIC ESP 1974-07-26 CA Castellar M45

CT-26835 RUIZ DE PEDRO, FERNANDO ESP 1973-08-27 CE Cerdanyola M50
CT-18009 GUILLEN GARCIA, MANUEL ESP 1973-05-23 JA Sabadell M50
CT-11195 MARSOL FONT, FRANCESC ESP 1972-10-03 CA Granollers M50
CL-22162 RAYA QUESADA, JUAN ESP 1971-12-12 JA Montcada M50
CL-4838 CHICAIZA FRUTOS, KLEVER-OSWALDO ESP 1971-11-22 Martorell AC M50
CT-6751 GIL GIL, JOSE ESP 1971-10-07 JA Montcada M50
CT-21053 TORT MORENO, MARC ESP 1971-03-11 CA Mollet M50

CL-3961 BARDINA TOMAS, JOAN ESP 1968-09-23 CA Tarragona M55
CT-26821 TIRADO MERIDA, MANUEL ESP 1968-01-24 CA Mollet M55
CL-3972 GARCIA NAVARRETE, JOSE FRANCISCO ESP 1967-09-24 CA Tarragona M55
CT-20175 DE TORRES BURGOS, FERRAN ESP 1967-03-11 CA Terres de l´Ebre M55
CT-19277 MAÑAS GARCIA, RAMON ESP 1966-12-07 CE Penedès M55
CT-26339 CERRATO GOMEZ, XAVIER ESP 1966-08-30 JA Sabadell M55
CT-19862 SACO GONZALEZ, JUAN CARLOS ESP 1966-04-02 CA Nou Barris M55
CL-27004 FAURIA CAPDEVILA, FRANCESC ESP 1965-04-12 CA Sant Celoni M55

CT-3532 BERENGUER PUIGTIO, JAUME ESP 1963-05-08 CA Sant Celoni M60
CT-1060 METCALF , ROBERT GBR 1962-09-30 CA Nou Barris M60
CT-14475 VILLALBA VERA, JORDI ESP 1962-02-27 GA Lluïsos Mataro M60
CT-2600 MARCH MARCH, JORDI ESP 1960-11-09 CE Universitari M60
CT-25171 GARRIGA GUELL, JOSEP ESP 1960-10-10 CA Lloret-La Selva M60
CL-6749 BONAVENTURA BRUNET, DANIEL ESP 1960-05-09 GEiE Gironí M60

CT-13289 PAREJO MACHO, JOAQUIN ESP 1958-07-02 CA Mollet M65
CL-15025 TORRES MARTIN, JUAN LUIS ESP 1958-07-01 CE Picornell M65
CT-15932 LIGERO RUBIO, PEDRO ESP 1957-11-28 CE Picornell M65
CT-2826 MORAGAS RECASENS, ISIDRE ESP 1955-12-18 CA Lloret-La Selva M65
CT-11589 ARAGON MUÑOZ, FRANCISCO ESP 1954-11-17 UA Rubí M65
CT-19112 INES BARRIOS, EDUARDO ESP 1954-05-24 U Colomenca At. M65

CT-19758 GIMENEZ MARTIN, JOSEP ESP 1948-06-05 Pratenc AA M75
CT-17152 ORTEGA MEDINA, DOMINGO ESP 1948-02-29 UA Terrassa M75

CT-14710 CAMPO GARCIA, DAVID ESP 1988-04-05 Aldahra Lleida UA M35
CL-15060 MOLIST PALOMERAS, GERARD ESP 1988-01-04 CA Lloret-La Selva M35
CL-12314 PEREZ LÓPEZ, ANDREU ESP 1987-01-24 CA Laietania M35
CT-2057 HADDOUTI CHANAN, SOFIAN ESP 1986-11-25 U Colomenca At. M35
CL-22660 COMERAS CASTANY, MARC ESP 1985-05-15 UA Terrassa M35
CT-962 FORTIN , THOMAS FRA 1984-06-24 CE Penedès M35

CL-14602 NUÑEZ LEAL, ALEX ESP 1984-01-19 CE Cerdanyola M40

3.000m MASC. 



CT-10459 CERA IZQUIERDO, CARLOS ESP 1983-05-22 JA Montcada M40
CT-82 RAMÓN LOPO, JUAN LUIS ESP 1982-10-04 JA Montcada M40
CT-2746 PÉREZ CEREZO, JESÚS ESP 1982-05-04 R3 Ripollet Triatló M40
CT-27313 MUÑOZ VALENCIA, PEDRO ESP 1982-04-19 26millas MATICAL M40
CT-25514 MAS MANCHON, LLUIS ESP 1982-02-11 Barcelona At. M40
CT-407 BAENA MIRABETE, DANIEL ESP 1982-01-26 JA Montcada M40
CT-9072 LAPUENTE MARQUES, ALBERT ESP 1981-11-19 CA Sant Just M40
CL-20232 MOYA SAEZ, ANGEL ESP 1981-06-01 CA Molins M40
CT-17227 RUEDA NAHARRO, DANIEL ESP 1981-03-27 JA Montcada M40
CT-25650 HIDALGO BLADE, SERGI ESP 1981-03-06 Aldahra Lleida UA M40
CT-17631 CIURANA FERRAGUTCASAS, SALVADOR ESP 1980-11-19 CA Olimpic Farners M40
CT-2708 ROIG TIO, ENRIC ESP 1980-10-04 CA Sport Canet 1980 M40
CT-1984 SILVA BLANCO, JOSUÉ ESP 1979-09-22 UA Barberà M40
CT-7780 PARAREDA NADEU, JORDI ESP 1979-08-26 CA Vic M40

CT-20121 GALLEGO ARREDONDO, DAVID ESP 1977-11-27 R3 Ripollet Triatló M45
CT-28819 BEJARANO CABALLERO, SERGIO ESP 1977-04-19 Cornellà At. M45
CT-711 GUTIERREZ PAEZ, ALBERTO ESP 1977-04-19 CA Canovelles M45
CT-28305 EL HADDAD BENIMRAN, MOHAMED ESP 1976-03-18 CA Castellar M45
CT-26104 CRUXENT CORT, JORDI ESP 1976-01-17 CA Nou Barris M45
CT-11653 MARTINEZ MIRALLES, MARC ESP 1976-01-09 Tragamillas Alcañiz M45
CT-22798 FERNANDEZ AGUADO, JORDI ESP 1975-06-18 CE Penedès M45
CT-2378 BLANCO QUEVEDO, JOSE LUIS ESP 1975-06-03 CA La Sansi M45

F/C CL-15481 SVALDO LANERO, ROBERTO ITA 1975-05-02 CA Canaletes M45
CL-3670 FOLCH FONT, SERGI ESP 1975-05-01 CA Atletesvng.org M45
CT-25633 DOMINGO SOLER, JAUME ESP 1974-08-18 UA Barberà M45
CL-12964 MOLIST BOVER, BERNAT ESP 1974-07-21 CA Vic M45
CT-25874 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, OSCAR ESP 1974-05-07 JAB-Berga M45

CL-26760 SALVADOR VALLS, CARLES ESP 1973-12-06 Martorell AC M50
CL-20845 CINTO SABATE, SERGIO ESP 1973-09-15 Martorell AC M50
CT-11195 MARSOL FONT, FRANCESC ESP 1972-10-03 CA Granollers M50
CT-18445 OLIVE PI, LLUIS ESP 1972-09-12 CA Mollet M50
CT-26128 MUNUERA DIAZ, FCO.JAVIER ESP 1972-07-07 Club Atlètic TMB M50
CT-19457 TRULLOLS PEDRA, RAMON ESP 1971-06-14 AA Xafatolls M50
CT-11083 FERNANDEZ AGUADO, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 1971-05-26 CA Igualada M50

F/C H-3535 ALFONSO BRETAIRE, LAURENT ESP 1971-03-29 Barcelona At. M50
CT-21053 TORT MORENO, MARC ESP 1971-03-11 CA Mollet M50
CT-25029 PUENTES GARCIA, LUIS FRANCISCO ESP 1970-10-08 CA Terres de l´Ebre M50
CT-980 FONTANET SOLSONA, JAUME ESP 1969-11-12 Aldahra Lleida UA M50
CT-27937 BERMUDEZ MARTOS, TONI ESP 1969-08-31 UA Barberà M50

CT-10570 VILALTA AGUADO, VICTOR ESP 1968-08-01 CA Vic M55
CT-26050 BOADAS GOMBAU, PERE ESP 1967-09-08 CA Lloret-La Selva M55
CT-20175 DE TORRES BURGOS, FERRAN ESP 1967-03-11 CA Terres de l´Ebre M55
CL-28709 GAMEZ ESPEJO, JOSE ESP 1966-07-09 CA Mollet M55

F/C CT-2830 PERUGACHI , SERGIO SEGUNDO ECU 1965-07-21 CA Nou Barris M55
CT-22240 RAMIREZ RAMIREZ, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 1965-02-25 CA Atletesvng.org M55

CL-24034 VAZ GUERRERO, JUAN ESP 1963-10-27 Martorell AC M60
CT-3532 BERENGUER PUIGTIO, JAUME ESP 1963-05-08 CA Sant Celoni M60
CT-2600 MARCH MARCH, JORDI ESP 1960-11-09 CE Universitari M60
CT-25171 GARRIGA GUELL, JOSEP ESP 1960-10-10 CA Lloret-La Selva M60
CL-6749 BONAVENTURA BRUNET, DANIEL ESP 1960-05-09 GEiE Gironí M60

CT-13289 PAREJO MACHO, JOAQUIN ESP 1958-07-02 CA Mollet M65
CL-15025 TORRES MARTIN, JUAN LUIS ESP 1958-07-01 CE Picornell M65



CT-473 RUBIO MOURA, ANGEL ESP 1957-06-29 Castillejo Running Team M65
CT-2826 MORAGAS RECASENS, ISIDRE ESP 1955-12-18 CA Lloret-La Selva M65
CL-14557 ARTIGAS LLORET, ALBERT ESP 1955-04-17 GA Lluïsos Mataro M65
CT-11589 ARAGON MUÑOZ, FRANCISCO ESP 1954-11-17 UA Rubí M65

CT-21879 LAHOZ BETES, LUIS ESP 1952-12-31 AA Xafatolls M70
CL-14716 POLO GARCIA, ANTONIO ESP 1952-05-02 Cornellà At. M70

CT-19758 GIMENEZ MARTIN, JOSEP ESP 1948-06-05 Pratenc AA M75
CT-17152 ORTEGA MEDINA, DOMINGO ESP 1948-02-29 UA Terrassa M75

CL-13188 RIGALL MÉNDEZ, DANIEL ESP 1985-02-13 GEiE Gironí M35

CT-1183 FUENTES MEAKES, MARC ESP 1976-05-15 Barcelona At. M45
CT-27235 MARQUES RODES, JOSEP MARIA ESP 1975-12-14 Aldahra Lleida UA M45
CT-20275 CASAMAYOR RUIZ, JUAN PEDRO ESP 1974-06-29 Barcelona At. M45

CT-22243 SEGOVIA FERNANDEZ, JAVIER ESP 1972-10-18 U Colomenca At. M50
CT-21102 DOST , JEFFREY NED 1971-08-10 CA Nou Barris M50
CT-23497 AMELLA LOPEZ, SALVADOR ESP 1970-06-25 Avinent Manresa M50

CT-9121 PARDINES GRAS, PERE ESP 1965-01-30 CA Tarragona M55
CT-19378 MATEO SANZ, JOSEP MARIA ESP 1964-11-17 CA Tarragona M55

CT-2820 MARTINEZ SERRANO, ALBERTO ESP 1963-11-15 GA Lluïsos Mataro M60
CL-11453 TRESENS CAMA, JORDI ESP 1963-05-27 U Colomenca At. M60
CT-25492 ANDREU FERRANDO, FCO.JAVIER ESP 1963-01-21 CA Terres de l´Ebre M60
CT-1379 MARTINEZ SERRANO, ERNEST ESP 1961-11-11 Barcelona At. M60

CT-483 MARANGES COSTA, SALVADOR ESP 1956-12-01 JA Sabadell M65
CT-17075 ROBERT FERRER, MIQUEL ESP 1954-10-24 L'Hospitalet At. M65

CL-20917 GARCIA MEDINA, BERTI ESP 1952-09-03 CA Nou Barris M70
CT-20436 MARTI BORRAS, JOSE ESP 1951-02-05 CN Reus Ploms M70

CT-18394 GRIÑANT ALMAGRO, FRANCISCO ESP 1947-08-04 CA Tarragona M75

CT-13269 AGUILERA LUIS, JOSE BENJAMIN ESP 1987-03-08 Aldahra Lleida UA M35
CT-14019 RIOS MESEGUER, DIDAC ESP 1985-04-19 CA Tarragona M35
CL-25039 MALLEN MONTOLIU, JAUME ESP 1984-06-10 CA Igualada M35

CT-20275 CASAMAYOR RUIZ, JUAN PEDRO ESP 1974-06-29 Barcelona At. M45

CT-17223 TERUEL ORTIZ, CARLOS ESP 1969-03-19 U Colomenca At. M50

CT-13476 LLADO ABELLA, JORDI ESP 1968-07-13 Avinent Manresa M55
CT-19378 MATEO SANZ, JOSEP MARIA ESP 1964-11-17 CA Tarragona M55

CT-8619 QUERALT LOPEZ, RAMON ESP 1960-07-08 Pratenc AA M60

CT-483 MARANGES COSTA, SALVADOR ESP 1956-12-01 JA Sabadell M65
CT-19371 ROSELL CARRASCOSA, LLUIS ESP 1954-09-15 Pratenc AA M65

CT-18394 GRIÑANT ALMAGRO, FRANCISCO ESP 1947-08-04 CA Tarragona M75

Alçada MASC. 

Perxa  MASC.



CT-10584 ROVIRA CAMPOS, ELOI ESP 1982-04-06 FC Barcelona M40

CT-21255 LAGUNAS GALLEGO, JOSEP MARIA ESP 1977-03-13 CA Igualada M45
CT-28385 SANCHEZ PIQUE, RAMON ESP 1977-02-09 CA Igualada M45
CT-5038 REY CORDERO, ALBERTO ESP 1976-05-28 FC Barcelona M45
CT-983 RODRIGUEZ ESPLUGAS, VICENTE ESP 1975-10-31 CE Penedès M45
CT-5671 GABARRO ROSELL, JOSEP ESP 1978-03-31 JA Sabadell M45

CT-3967 EXPOSITO GARCIA, DIDAC ESP 1973-08-04 CA Tarragona M50
CL-21035 CENTELLA DELGADO, MANUEL ESP 1971-10-06 UA Rubí M50
CT-19722 SEGARRA FONT, JUAN ANTONIO ESP 1970-06-06 UA Rubí M50

CT-1197 CAMATS CABRE, JOSEP AGUSTI ESP 1968-06-11 CA Igualada M55
CL-25847 MATEOS DIAZ, JAVIER ESP 1968-04-04 GA Lluïsos Mataro M55
CT-2307 PIQUE ARTIGAS, ANTONIO ESP 1968-03-01 Cornellà At. M55
CL-10550 MARIN GARDE, GONZALO ESP 1967-07-31 CA Parets M55
CT-18325 ESCRICHE CASTRO, FABIAN ESP 1967-06-13 Barcelona At. M55
CL-27720 MATEOS DIAZ, JOSE MANUEL ESP 1967-05-13 GA Lluïsos Mataro M55
CT-22736 GIL EGEA, JOSE LUIS ESP 1967-01-26 CA Gavà M55
CT-18447 ALONSO CASABELLA, FERNANDO ESP 1967-01-25 JA Sabadell M55
CT-24941 FERRER LOPEZ, FRANCISCO ESP 1964-10-25 JA Sabadell M55

CT-19071 PULIDO PACHECO, PEDRO ESP 1963-07-05 CA Igualada M60
CL-11453 TRESENS CAMA, JORDI ESP 1963-05-27 U Colomenca At. M60
CT-15482 GONZALEZ BLANCO, JOSEP ESP 1963-05-12 CA Nou Barris M60
CL-9125 BALLBE SENDRA, RICARD ESP 1961-02-06 Cornellà At. M60
CT-2442 MORATALLA TUREGANO, SALVADOR ESP 1959-12-22 Club Atlètic TMB M60

CT-2368 COLL VINTRO, JOAN ESP 1958-10-26 CE Universitari M65
CT-1584 SANCHEZ SALICIO, DOMINGO ESP 1958-09-14 L'Hospitalet At. M65
CT-21320 LOPEZ PAEZ, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 1958-05-09 Pratenc AA M65
CL-7375 GARCIA NICOLAS, JOSEP ESP 1957-03-24 CA Olesa M65
CT-1501 MOSQUERA PAGES, FRANCESC ESP 1956-09-07 CA Tarragona M65
CL-14786 AGRA GOMEZ, SANTIAGO ESP 1955-05-13 U Colomenca At. M65
CT-1444 CANO GIL, JUAN JESUS ESP 1954-06-26 Pratenc AA M65

CT-10952 ALENYA MAISTERRENA, IGNASI ESP 1952-07-19 CE Universitari M70
CT-1492 SUAREZ GARCIA, MANUEL ESP 1951-12-08 Pratenc AA M70

CL-29571 RUIZ LOPEZ, JOSE ESP 1946-11-30 Cornellà At. M75

CT-9960 MARIMON FARRIOL, LLUIS ESP 1928-01-06 CA Igualada M95

CT-14019 RIOS MESEGUER, DIDAC ESP 1985-04-19 CA Tarragona M35
CL-13188 RIGALL MÉNDEZ, DANIEL ESP 1985-02-13 GEiE Gironí M35

CT-11520 JULIAN ESCRIVA, RAUL ESP 1983-01-28 Barcelona At. M40
CT-25469 OMEDAS GASION, ALEJANDRO ESP 1981-01-10 CE Universitari M40

CT-21587 DANIELUK SCOTTO, CARLOS MATIAS ESP 1978-06-09 CA Granollers M45
CT-22994 BEL PASCUAL, MARC ESP 1976-09-15 Barcelona At. M45
CL-8465 AMADAS SIMON, BERNAT ESP 1974-04-10 CA Canaletes M45

Pes  MAS.

Llargada MASC. 



CT-23596 TORRES MONTAGUT, RICARD ESP 1973-01-29 Avinent Manresa M50
CT-22243 SEGOVIA FERNANDEZ, JAVIER ESP 1972-10-18 U Colomenca At. M50
CT-1362 SANZ GARCIA, FCO. JAVIER ESP 1972-03-23 Cornellà At. M50
CT-19457 TRULLOLS PEDRA, RAMON ESP 1971-06-14 AA Xafatolls M50
CT-1365 SAYAGO ROMERO, PEDRO ESP 1971-06-07 Cornellà At. M50
CT-28387 VILA MASSAGUE, JAUME ESP 1969-05-06 CA Granollers M50

CT-24652 MARCO GIMENEZ, JORDI ESP 1966-07-15 JA Sabadell M55
CT-9105 MACIAS CASTRO, MANUEL ESP 1965-09-06 Barcelona At. M55
CT-9121 PARDINES GRAS, PERE ESP 1965-01-30 CA Tarragona M55
CT-19378 MATEO SANZ, JOSEP MARIA ESP 1964-11-17 CA Tarragona M55

CT-2820 MARTINEZ SERRANO, ALBERTO ESP 1963-11-15 GA Lluïsos Mataro M60
CT-15482 GONZALEZ BLANCO, JOSEP ESP 1963-05-12 CA Nou Barris M60
CT-8619 QUERALT LOPEZ, RAMON ESP 1960-07-08 Pratenc AA M60

CL-20917 GARCIA MEDINA, BERTI ESP 1952-09-03 CA Nou Barris M70

CT-18394 GRIÑANT ALMAGRO, FRANCISCO ESP 1947-08-04 CA Tarragona M75

CT-96 PARDO DELFA, RAFAEL ESP 1983-03-16 GA Lluïsos Mataro M40
CT-11520 JULIAN ESCRIVA, RAUL ESP 1983-01-28 Barcelona At. M40

CT-23596 TORRES MONTAGUT, RICARD ESP 1973-01-29 Avinent Manresa M50
CT-21102 DOST , JEFFREY NED 1971-08-10 CA Nou Barris M50
CT-23497 AMELLA LOPEZ, SALVADOR ESP 1970-06-25 Avinent Manresa M50

CT-18646 ESTEVE OLOMI, JOSEP MA. ESP 1969-01-06 Aldahra Lleida UA M55
CT-22530 BEDMAR PASCUAL, JORDI ESP 1968-11-07 Barcelona At. M55
CT-3225 PIEROLA LAIMON, JORDI ESP 1968-01-27 Avinent Manresa M55
CT-17561 FORNIES CAMER, ANTONIO ESP 1966-12-31 Barcelona At. M55
CT-24652 MARCO GIMENEZ, JORDI ESP 1966-07-15 JA Sabadell M55
CT-9105 MACIAS CASTRO, MANUEL ESP 1965-09-06 Barcelona At. M55

CL-20917 GARCIA MEDINA, BERTI ESP 1952-09-03 CA Nou Barris M70

CL-14553 GARCIA CANO, MARIONA ESP 1987-12-25 AA Figueres F35
CL-15653 GUGLIERI CARREÑO, LIDIA ESP 1984-04-07 JA Sabadell F35

CL-14552 MODOLELL ALBERCH, NURIA ESP 1981-07-12 AA Figueres F40
CT-27717 DUARTE CANDAU, BETANIA ESP 1979-06-19 GA Lluïsos Mataro F40

CT-25784 LOPEZ JIMENEZ, SONIA ESP 1978-05-30 CE Penedès F45
CT-26414 CORTES HIDALGO, SANDRA ESP 1978-03-10 CA Montornes F45
CT-5934 BOCANEGRA GIL, SONIA ESP 1978-02-06 Barcelona At. F45
CL-1509 BERNAT MIRON, NATALIA ESP 1976-12-14 Runner's Balaguer CE F45
CT-26981 SANS CRUCES, EVA ESP 1976-04-21 Durango Kirol Taldea F45
CT-29299 BADIA BERNAUS, SARAH ESP 1974-06-14 Aldahra Lleida UA F45

CL-14550 PEDROSO VILLAMIL, MAGALYS ESP 1972-06-03 AA Figueres F50
F/C CT-2120 SEQUERA SOTO, YOSIRA EGLEE VEN 1972-02-11 CA Canaletes F50

CT-22372 PUIG PLANELLA, MARIA ASSUMPCIO ESP 1970-10-16 GEiE Gironí F50
CT-973 BAUZA COLORADO, MARIA LLUISA ESP 1970-04-29 Cornellà At. F50
CL-15449 BARBERA BARENYS, VICTORIA ESP 1969-05-10 JA Sabadell F50
CT-23197 SALVANS SAGUE, IRENE ESP 1969-02-10 GEiE Gironí F50

60m FEM. 

Triple Salt MASC. 



CT-2423 SALGUERO ALMAGRO, CARMEN ESP 1969-01-26 UGE Badalona F55
CL-14548 TALLO CATARINEU, CRISTINA ESP 1968-11-25 AA Figueres F55
CL-15554 SATORRES SOLANS, FELISA ESP 1968-06-23 Aldahra Lleida UA F55
CT-526 PORTILLO MONTEJO, SILVIA ESP 1967-06-19 Barcelona At. F55
CL-8908 CASARES FERREIRO, IMMA ESP 1966-09-13 JA Sabadell F55

CT-18378 CORTES TORRES, SILVIA ESP 1962-12-24 Avinent Manresa F60
CT-21513 PRADILLO GUTIERREZ, MARISA ESP 1961-07-29 CA Tarragona F60
CT-10536 DE LA CALLE FRAILE, MARIBEL ESP 1961-12-03 Durango Taldea F60

CT-111 DELGADO GONZALEZ, MERCEDES ESP 1954-06-28 CE Universitari F65

CT-16444 CASANOVAS GASET, LLUÏSA ESP 1952-04-25 Barcelona At. F70

CT-4233 FUSTER BASSAS, CARME ESP 1937-12-05 CN Reus Ploms F85

CL-14553 GARCIA CANO, MARIONA ESP 1987-12-25 AA Figueres F35
CT-479 PEREZ GIL, ALBA ESP 1986-08-07 Barcelona At. F35
CT-503 CASH-GIBSON , LUCINDA GBR 1984-12-22 Barcelona At. F35
CL-15653 GUGLIERI CARREÑO, LIDIA ESP 1984-04-07 JA Sabadell F35

CL-14552 MODOLELL ALBERCH, NURIA ESP 1981-07-12 AA Figueres F40

CT-25784 LOPEZ JIMENEZ, SONIA ESP 1978-05-30 CE Penedès F45
CT-2695 CAPDEVILA DORADO, ANNA ESP 1977-08-25 JA Sabadell F45
CL-1509 BERNAT MIRON, NATALIA ESP 1976-12-14 Runner's Balaguer CE F45
CT-24407 PASCUAL GARCIA, ISABEL ESP 1974-03-06 Aldahra Lleida UA F45

CT-2340 GARCIA SOLER, SILVIA ESP 1972-08-04 Cornellà At. F50
CL-14550 PEDROSO VILLAMIL, MAGALYS ESP 1972-06-03 AA Figueres F50
CT-29557 MARZO GOMEZ, MAITE ESP 1971-10-15 Avinent Manresa F50
CT-1713 LUNAR CALERO, ANNA ESP 1971-07-12 Barcelona At. F50
CT-22372 PUIG PLANELLA, MARIA ASSUMPCIO ESP 1970-10-16 GEiE Gironí F50
CT-973 BAUZA COLORADO, MARIA LLUISA ESP 1970-04-29 Cornellà At. F50
CL-15449 BARBERA BARENYS, VICTORIA ESP 1969-05-10 JA Sabadell F50
CT-23197 SALVANS SAGUE, IRENE ESP 1969-02-10 GEiE Gironí F50

CT-2423 SALGUERO ALMAGRO, CARMEN ESP 1969-01-26 UGE Badalona F55
CL-14548 TALLO CATARINEU, CRISTINA ESP 1968-11-25 AA Figueres F55
CL-15554 SATORRES SOLANS, FELISA ESP 1968-06-23 Aldahra Lleida UA F55
CT-2405 LOPEZ BUENDIA, ISABEL ESP 1967-11-10 Pratenc AA F55
CT-526 PORTILLO MONTEJO, SILVIA ESP 1967-06-19 Barcelona At. F55
CT-22384 FERNANDEZ CARRANZA, PILAR ESP 1967-02-15 CA Tarragona F55
CL-8908 CASARES FERREIRO, IMMA ESP 1966-09-13 JA Sabadell F55
CT-17772 OLASZ AMBIT, EMMA ESP 1965-06-03 GA Lluïsos Mataro F55
CT-15269 GARCIA GALLARDO, MARCELINA ESP 1965-04-26 CA Ascó F55
CT-27242 PEREZ MERINO, CARMEN MONTSERRAT ESP 1964-09-02 CA Sport Canet 1980 F55

CT-18378 CORTES TORRES, SILVIA ESP 1962-12-24 Avinent Manresa F60
CT-10536 DE LA CALLE FRAILE, MARIBEL ESP 1961-12-03 Durango Taldea F60

CT-111 DELGADO GONZALEZ, MERCEDES ESP 1954-06-28 CE Universitari F65

200m FEM. 



CT-479 PEREZ GIL, ALBA ESP 1986-08-07 Barcelona At. F35

CL-15050 SALINAS ZAVALETA, MIRLA ESP 1981-08-27 INDEPENDIENTE F40
CL-12236 HUERTA PÉREZ, ESTER ESP 1980-09-03 CA Molins F40
CT-26113 MESALLES LUPION, MARTA ESP 1980-03-14 CA Sport Canet 1980 F40

CL-9144 GIMENO VILA, SANDRA ESP 1975-01-11 INDEPENDIENTE F45
CT-24407 PASCUAL GARCIA, ISABEL ESP 1974-03-06 Aldahra Lleida UA F45

CT-2340 GARCIA SOLER, SILVIA ESP 1972-08-04 Cornellà At. F50
CT-29557 MARZO GOMEZ, MAITE ESP 1971-10-15 Avinent Manresa F50
CT-1713 LUNAR CALERO, ANNA ESP 1971-07-12 Barcelona At. F50
CT-29159 ESPAÑA MANZANO, CARMEN ESP 1970-03-09 JA Sabadell F50
CT-21860 GRACIA LOTE, MERCEDES ESP 1969-09-23 JA Sabadell F50

F/C CT-10859 CHIFOR , FLORINELA ROU 1969-05-24 INDEPENDIENTE F50

CT-2034 OLIVERA NUÑEZ, GABRIELA ESP 1968-06-19 Cornellà At. F55
CT-3325 IGLESIAS GUENEPIN, VALERIE ESP 1968-04-18 CA Sport Canet 1980 F55
CT-2405 LOPEZ BUENDIA, ISABEL ESP 1967-11-10 Pratenc AA F55
CT-22384 FERNANDEZ CARRANZA, PILAR ESP 1967-02-15 CA Tarragona F55
CT-15269 GARCIA GALLARDO, MARCELINA ESP 1965-04-26 CA Ascó F55
CT-19739 QUISPE VALENCIA, NANCY NENA ESP 1964-11-04 Barcelona At. F55
CT-28294 CASTILLO HERNANDEZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES ESP 1964-09-05 Aldahra Lleida UA F55
CT-27242 PEREZ MERINO, CARMEN MONTSERRAT ESP 1964-09-02 CA Sport Canet 1980 F55

CT-7486 BUSQUETS FUSTER, MARIA ROSA ESP 1956-09-23 CE Universitari F65

CT-22314 ROVIRA SOTO, MONTSERRAT ESP 1987-03-18 CA Terres de l´Ebre F35
CL-27777 ESTRUCH PEREZ, OLGA ESP 1985-11-25 JA Sabadell F35

CT-29211 CEBOLLADA MARTINEZ, LAURA ESP 1982-06-03 LEA La Blanca F40
CL-15050 SALINAS ZAVALETA, MIRLA ESP 1981-08-27 INDEPENDIENTE F40

CT-9278 CASTILLO LOPEZ, MA.ALEXIA ESP 1978-10-29 UGE Badalona F45
CT-27090 PONS SELLARES, LIDIA ESP 1978-06-30 Avinent Manresa F45
CT-21405 CABANAS GONZALEZ, AROHA ESP 1977-12-29 Barcelona At. F45
CT-870 CANSECO LOPEZ, FATIMA ESP 1977-03-06 ADAS CUPA F45

CT-22738 ALIAS ECHEVARRIA, MARTA ESP 1972-09-23 Pratenc AA F50
CL-29598 ROSELL LOZANO, LAURA ESP 1972-03-17 AA Xafatolls F50
CT-2686 DEULOFEU REIXACH, JOANA ESP 1971-05-11 GEiE Gironí F50
CT-29159 ESPAÑA MANZANO, CARMEN ESP 1970-03-09 JA Sabadell F50
CT-19252 CAMPS GALI, MARTA ESP 1970-01-28 Barcelona At. F50
CT-20370 MOLINA PUYO, MARI CARMEN ESP 1969-10-13 CA Baix Montseny F50
CT-21860 GRACIA LOTE, MERCEDES ESP 1969-09-23 JA Sabadell F50

CT-2034 OLIVERA NUÑEZ, GABRIELA ESP 1968-06-19 Cornellà At. F55
CT-3325 IGLESIAS GUENEPIN, VALERIE ESP 1968-04-18 CA Sport Canet 1980 F55
CT-15269 GARCIA GALLARDO, MARCELINA ESP 1965-04-26 CA Ascó F55
CT-28294 CASTILLO HERNANDEZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES ESP 1964-09-05 Aldahra Lleida UA F55

CT-17092 REYES VALDES, CARMEN ESP 1960-10-15 JA Sabadell F60

400m FEM. 

800m FEM. 



CT-22314 ROVIRA SOTO, MONTSERRAT ESP 1987-03-18 CA Terres de l´Ebre F35
CT-11791 VILCHEZ VILCHEZ SEQUERA, LAURA ESP 1986-03-09 CE Irunwithleiva F35
CL-27777 ESTRUCH PEREZ, OLGA ESP 1985-11-25 JA Sabadell F35
CT-2113 GARCIA MELERO, TANIA ESP 1985-11-15 JA Montcada F35

CL-12824 GUILLEM ROCA, AIRINA ESP 1982-09-17 UA Terrassa F40
CT-29211 CEBOLLADA MARTINEZ, LAURA ESP 1982-06-03 LEA La Blanca F40
CT-28190 AMADOR PERIS, PATRICIA ESP 1980-02-18 CA Tarragona F40

CL-25226 FERNANDEZ LIROLA, VERONICA ESP 1978-11-15 GA Lluïsos Mataro F45
CL-13249 PEREZ FERNÁNDEZ, MONTSERRAT ESP 1978-07-25 GEiE Gironí F45
CT-23330 CEDILLO COSTA, SILVIA ESP 1978-05-13 CA Montornes F45
CT-26642 NUÑEZ MESA, ENCARNA ESP 1978-03-21 CA Vic F45
CT-870 CANSECO LOPEZ, FATIMA ESP 1977-03-06 ADAS CUPA F45
CL-7928 DELGADO MORALES, CARMEN ESP 1976-11-15 U Colomenca At. F45
CL-23457 PAEZ RODRIGUEZ, SONIA ESP 1976-10-27 Martorell AC F45
CL-9144 GIMENO VILA, SANDRA ESP 1975-01-11 INDEPENDIENTE F45

CT-22140 GAJETE GUSANO, MARIA JOSE ESP 1971-06-08 CA Sant Boi F50
CT-2686 DEULOFEU REIXACH, JOANA ESP 1971-05-11 GEiE Gironí F50
CT-29159 ESPAÑA MANZANO, CARMEN ESP 1970-03-09 JA Sabadell F50
CT-20370 MOLINA PUYO, MARI CARMEN ESP 1969-10-13 CA Baix Montseny F50
CT-21860 GRACIA LOTE, MERCEDES ESP 1969-09-23 JA Sabadell F50

CT-25227 PAREJA BERMEJO, ANGELA ESP 1967-03-31 UA Almeria F55
CT-19739 QUISPE VALENCIA, NANCY NENA ESP 1964-11-04 Barcelona At. F55
CT-28294 CASTILLO HERNANDEZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES ESP 1964-09-05 Aldahra Lleida UA F55

CT-20801 VEGAS VILARRUBIA, TERESA ESP 1955-08-29 JA Sabadell F65

CT-11791 VILCHEZ VILCHEZ SEQUERA, LAURA ESP 1986-03-09 CE Irunwithleiva F35

CL-12824 GUILLEM ROCA, AIRINA ESP 1982-09-17 UA Terrassa F40
CT-575 CRUZ SANCHEZ, ESTHER ESP 1982-08-25 JA Montcada F40
CT-29211 CEBOLLADA MARTINEZ, LAURA ESP 1982-06-03 LEA La Blanca F40
CL-16843 PARRADO ROMERO, EVA ESP 1980-08-11 CA Laietania F40
CT-26113 MESALLES LUPION, MARTA ESP 1980-03-14 CA Sport Canet 1980 F40

CT-23330 CEDILLO COSTA, SILVIA ESP 1978-05-13 CA Montornes F45
CT-26642 NUÑEZ MESA, ENCARNA ESP 1978-03-21 CA Vic F45
CT-870 CANSECO LOPEZ, FATIMA ESP 1977-03-06 ADAS CUPA F45
CT-23465 JIMENEZ PAREDES, NOELIA ESP 1976-12-26 Pratenc AA F45
CL-7928 DELGADO MORALES, CARMEN ESP 1976-11-15 U Colomenca At. F45
CT-26997 KRENTZIEN , KRISTINA GER 1975-12-24 CA Nou Barris F45
CL-9144 GIMENO VILA, SANDRA ESP 1975-01-11 INDEPENDIENTE F45
CL-27783 MONTOSA NARVAEZ, ESTHER ESP 1974-08-19 CA Parets F45

1.500m FEM.

3.000m FEM. 



CT-21056 CARAZO ARGEMI, MONTSERRAT ESP 1973-09-13 U Colomenca At. F50
CL-29598 ROSELL LOZANO, LAURA ESP 1972-03-17 AA Xafatolls F50
CT-2686 DEULOFEU REIXACH, JOANA ESP 1971-05-11 GEiE Gironí F50
CT-16744 TOMAS SANCHEZ, ESTHER ESP 1970-04-10 GA Lluïsos Mataro F50
CT-19252 CAMPS GALI, MARTA ESP 1970-01-28 Barcelona At. F50

CT-11620 BALLESTEROS ROSA, CARME ESP 1967-07-22 Cornellà At. F55
CT-1897 GARCIA RUS, ENCARNA ESP 1966-05-01 CA Sport Canet 1980 F55

CT-26707 MILLAN RIOS, NATALIA ESP 1976-06-20 Durango Kirol Taldea F45
CT-29391 ROLDAN CARDENAS, ESTELA ESP 1974-12-09 Pratenc AA F45

CT-25701 VIDAL MARTI, PAT ESP 1972-05-26 CA Granollers F50
CT-15469 MIRALLES POU, CRISTINA ESP 1970-07-20 Barcelona At. F50

CT-29376 SOLE BORONAT, GEMMA ESP 1967-11-01 CA Tarragona F55
CT-20389 PRAT GRAU, MONTSERRAT ESP 1966-04-25 Avinent Manresa F55

CT-465 ESCRIBANO CHECA, MARIA ROSA ESP 1958-12-29 Dawako Athletics C.D. F65

CT-917 CAMPOS PAVON, RAQUEL ESP 1979-12-22 GA Lluïsos Mataro F40

CT-2695 CAPDEVILA DORADO, ANNA ESP 1977-08-25 JA Sabadell F45
CT-1639 GARCIA COLLINS, GERALDINE ESP 1977-01-13 Pratenc AA F45
CT-26707 MILLAN RIOS, NATALIA ESP 1976-06-20 Durango Kirol Taldea F45

CT-25701 VIDAL MARTI, PAT ESP 1972-05-26 CA Granollers F50
CT-15469 MIRALLES POU, CRISTINA ESP 1970-07-20 Barcelona At. F50

CT-29376 SOLE BORONAT, GEMMA ESP 1967-11-01 CA Tarragona F55

CT-465 ESCRIBANO CHECA, MARIA ROSA ESP 1958-12-29 Dawako Athletics C.D. F65

CT-16444 CASANOVAS GASET, LLUÏSA ESP 1952-04-25 Barcelona At. F70

CT-13330 PEREZ ROMERO, MERITXELL ESP 1987-06-24 Aldahra Lleida UA F35

CT-26926 HIDALGO FORTES, PATRICIA ESP 1982-10-31 L'Hospitalet At. F40

CT-434 GOMEZ ROIG, MARIA DOLORES ESP 1970-06-15 Barcelona At. F50

CT-20389 PRAT GRAU, MONTSERRAT ESP 1966-04-25 Avinent Manresa F55

CT-17972 ESTAFANELL CELMA, JULIA ESP 1981-06-15 Barcelona At. F40

CT-1682 VICENTE DURAN, MONICA ESP 1977-06-21 Pratenc AA F45
CT-1639 GARCIA COLLINS, GERALDINE ESP 1977-01-13 Pratenc AA F45
CT-26981 SANS CRUCES, EVA ESP 1976-04-21 Durango Kirol Taldea F45
CT-1367 HERNANDEZ LOPEZ, MARIA ISABEL ESP 1974-05-28 Cornellà At. F45

Alçada FEM. 

Perxa FEM. 

Llargada FEM. 

60m tanques Fem.



CT-25859 NAVARRO RODERO, MONICA ESP 1973-10-16 CA Granollers F50
CT-25701 VIDAL MARTI, PAT ESP 1972-05-26 CA Granollers F50
CT-1393 MORENO RODENAS, ALICIA ESP 1972-01-23 Cornellà At. F50
CT-15469 MIRALLES POU, CRISTINA ESP 1970-07-20 Barcelona At. F50
CT-434 GOMEZ ROIG, MARIA DOLORES ESP 1970-06-15 Barcelona At. F50

CT-525 BARRAGAN GARCIA, JOSEFINA ESP 1968-11-10 CA Canaletes F55
CT-17772 OLASZ AMBIT, EMMA ESP 1965-06-03 GA Lluïsos Mataro F55

CT-21513 PRADILLO GUTIERREZ, MARISA ESP 1961-07-29 CA Tarragona F60

CT-465 ESCRIBANO CHECA, MARIA ROSA ESP 1958-12-29 Dawako Athletics C.D. F65
CT-2210 GABARRO CASTRO, NURIA ESP 1955-03-12 CE Universitari F65

CT-16444 CASANOVAS GASET, LLUÏSA ESP 1952-04-25 Barcelona At. F70

CT-917 CAMPOS PAVON, RAQUEL ESP 1979-12-22 GA Lluïsos Mataro F40

CT-26981 SANS CRUCES, EVA ESP 1976-04-21 Durango Kirol Taldea F45

CT-25859 NAVARRO RODERO, MONICA ESP 1973-10-16 CA Granollers F50
CT-434 GOMEZ ROIG, MARIA DOLORES ESP 1970-06-15 Barcelona At. F50
CT-20370 MOLINA PUYO, MARI CARMEN ESP 1969-10-13 CA Baix Montseny F50

CT-26414 CORTES HIDALGO, SANDRA ESP 1978-03-10 CA Montornes F45
CT-5934 BOCANEGRA GIL, SONIA ESP 1978-02-06 Barcelona At. F45
CT-633 GARCIA GONZALEZ, CRISTINA ESP 1977-11-10 Pratenc AA F45
CT-2695 CAPDEVILA DORADO, ANNA ESP 1977-08-25 JA Sabadell F45
CT-1581 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES ESP 1976-10-21 Barcelona At. F45
CT-28343 PAGES MARZO, SUSANA ESP 1975-05-30 GA Lluïsos Mataro F45

CT-28316 CAMPOS DEL PINO, CRISTINA ESP 1973-03-29 Cornellà At. F50
CT-21266 RUIZ CILLER, BEGOÑA ESP 1972-08-26 Cornellà At. F50
CL-11367 GUTIERREZ PEREZ, MONICA ESP 1972-04-17 CA Olesa F50
CT-24188 GORJU SOLSONA, MIREIA ESP 1972-01-20 Barcelona At. F50
CT-544 SOLE DIAZ, CARMEN MA. ESP 1971-12-04 CA Parets F50
CL-15449 BARBERA BARENYS, VICTORIA ESP 1969-05-10 JA Sabadell F50

CT-29376 SOLE BORONAT, GEMMA ESP 1967-11-01 CA Tarragona F55
CT-25522 DESCARREGA GORDO, MARIA JOSE ESP 1967-01-16 UA Montsià F55

CT-17530 SAMPER LIROLA, LYDIA ESP 1961-11-07 FC Barcelona F60
CT-13797 CAMARASA GALLEGO, PILAR ESP 1959-07-27 JA Sabadell F60

CT-3234 ROSSINYOL BASTARDAS, LOURDES ESP 1958-06-27 Avinent Manresa F65

CT-1474 RIBELLES BUXADERAS, MERCE ESP 1953-05-16 CE Universitari F70

CT-4233 FUSTER BASSAS, CARME ESP 1937-12-05 CN Reus Ploms F85

Triple Salt  FEM. 

Pes Fem. 



CT-980 FONTANET SOLSONA, JAUME ESP 1969-11-12 Aldahra Lleida UA
CT-25650 HIDALGO BLADE, SERGI ESP 1981-03-06 Aldahra Lleida UA
CT-27235 MARQUES RODES, JOSEP MARIA ESP 1975-12-14 Aldahra Lleida UA
CT-20080 PEREZ CRUZ, JUAN LUIS ESP 1975-10-26 Aldahra Lleida UA

CT-19382 BAKER , MARTYN RUSSELL GBR 1962-10-09 Barcelona At.
CT-14544 CANTO MORENO, JOSE ESP 1961-08-18 Barcelona At.
CT-18325 ESCRICHE CASTRO, FABIAN ESP 1967-06-13 Barcelona At.
CT-11520 JULIAN ESCRIVA, RAUL ESP 1983-01-28 Barcelona At.
CT-9105 MACIAS CASTRO, MANUEL ESP 1965-09-06 Barcelona At.
CT-18653 MIRMI BARRANCA, JORDI ESP 1966-06-16 Barcelona At.

CT-28305 EL HADDAD BENIMRAN, MOHAMED ESP 1976-03-18 CA Castellar
CL-11234 GAITAN ALVAREZ, IVAN ESP 1977-06-14 CA Castellar
CL-12420 PEREZ REYES, DAVID ESP 1971-04-14 CA Castellar
CL-1168 VALLMITJANA CALERO, ENRIC ESP 1974-07-26 CA Castellar

CT-2054 CASANOVA BARBERA, MANUEL ESP 1961-06-30 CA Granollers
CT-21587 DANIELUK SCOTTO, CARLOS MATIAS ESP 1978-06-09 CA Granollers
CL-25478 GARCIA GAMEZ, ANGEL ESP 1965-11-23 CA Granollers
CT-11195 MARSOL FONT, FRANCESC ESP 1972-10-03 CA Granollers

CL-28709 GAMEZ ESPEJO, JOSE ESP 1966-07-09 CA Mollet
CT-289 MARTIN PELAEZ, JOSE LUIS ESP 1984-07-08 CA Mollet
CT-18445 OLIVE PI, LLUIS ESP 1972-09-12 CA Mollet
CL-13291 PARRADO GAMITO, PABLO ESP 1973-11-17 CA Mollet
CT-26821 TIRADO MERIDA, MANUEL ESP 1968-01-24 CA Mollet
CT-21053 TORT MORENO, MARC ESP 1971-03-11 CA Mollet

CT-21102 DOST , JEFFREY NED 1971-08-10 CA Nou Barris
CT-16605 JALON SESMA, MIGUEL ANTONIO ESP 1967-01-21 CA Nou Barris
CL-14281 MARTINEZ ALCANTARA, ENRIQUE ESP 1978-01-25 CA Nou Barris
CT-19862 SACO GONZALEZ, JUAN CARLOS ESP 1966-04-02 CA Nou Barris
CT-28258 SHABAN ASENSIO, MIGUEL ESP 1982-11-20 CA Nou Barris
CL-10646 TURONE RIVEIRA, SEBASTIAN XAVIER ESP 1975-02-16 CA Nou Barris

CT-25492 ANDREU FERRANDO, FCO.JAVIER ESP 1963-01-21 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CT-20175 DE TORRES BURGOS, FERRAN ESP 1967-03-11 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CL-28192 GOMEZ CARBALLO, OSCAR ESP 1976-11-17 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CT-25029 PUENTES GARCIA, LUIS FRANCISCO ESP 1970-10-08 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CL-24225 TRILLO LUCENA, JOSE ESP 1963-01-08 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CT-4788 BUTINYA CASTILLO, JORDI ESP 1974-04-24 CA Vic
CL-12964 MOLIST BOVER, BERNAT ESP 1974-07-21 CA Vic
CT-7780 PARAREDA NADEU, JORDI ESP 1979-08-26 CA Vic
CL-8334 ROSAURA PADROS, MIQUEL ESP 1978-12-07 CA Vic

CT-19694 BARTOLOME ACOSTA, FRANCISCO ESP 1960-12-31 CE Picornell
CL-2630 DE LA IGLESIA GONZALEZ, ALFREDO ESP 1960-03-13 CE Picornell
CT-15932 LIGERO RUBIO, PEDRO ESP 1957-11-28 CE Picornell
CL-15025 TORRES MARTIN, JUAN LUIS ESP 1958-07-01 CE Picornell

CT-2075 DIEZ MARTIN, JUAN CARLOS ESP 1969-12-07 Cornellà At.
CT-1366 NOGUERA RIUS, ALBERT ESP 1964-10-20 Cornellà At.
CT-1362 SANZ GARCIA, FCO. JAVIER ESP 1972-03-23 Cornellà At.
CT-1365 SAYAGO ROMERO, PEDRO ESP 1971-06-07 Cornellà At.

4x200m MASC. 



CT-28003 POY COLAS, CARLOS ESP 1985-05-10 JA Sabadell
CT-18009 GUILLEN GARCIA, MANUEL ESP 1973-05-23 JA Sabadell
CT-413 BONILLA ESCOLAR, MANUEL ESP 1973-03-21 JA Sabadell
CL-15668 OLIVARES ARANCIBIA, CHRISTIAN CHI 1971-04-22 JA Sabadell
CL-3609 GARCIA TORT, CRISTOBAL ESP 1968-09-17 JA Sabadell
CT-17483 CASTANDER SERENTILL, FCO.JAVIER ESP 1968-04-06 JA Sabadell
CT-2061 COLDEA , FLORIN ROU 1967-11-18 JA Sabadell
CT-20912 MOTA LOPEZ, ROMAN ESP 1967-01-25 JA Sabadell
CT-26339 CERRATO GOMEZ, XAVIER ESP 1966-08-30 JA Sabadell
CT-24652 MARCO GIMENEZ, JORDI ESP 1966-07-15 JA Sabadell
CT-3468 CREUS MELGOSA, ANTONI ESP 1964-11-20 JA Sabadell
CT-10683 MADI VILA, JOSEP MARIA ESP 1963-12-09 JA Sabadell
CT-14223 ANDRES CARRETER, JORDI ESP 1963-11-05 JA Sabadell
CT-27027 BUXO BARCHINO, JOAQUIM ESP 1963-06-14 JA Sabadell
CT-13552 ROF COSTALS, RICARD ESP 1961-07-28 JA Sabadell
CT-25302 GARAY FERRER, JOSE IGNACIO ESP 1961-03-19 JA Sabadell
CT-483 MARANGES COSTA, SALVADOR ESP 1956-12-01 JA Sabadell

CL-14715 ANNASSIRI BOUJEMAAOUI, NOUREDDIN ESP 1988-06-11 Martorell AC
CL-20845 CINTO SABATE, SERGIO ESP 1973-09-15 Martorell AC
CL-24139 HERNANDEZ MATAS, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 1977-12-26 Martorell AC
CL-26760 SALVADOR VALLS, CARLES ESP 1973-12-06 Martorell AC

CT-23692 PIÑERO GUZMAN, ISAAC ESP 1981-09-04 Pratenc AA
CT-8717 BONFILL BENEIT, FRANCESC ESP 1979-02-22 Pratenc AA
CT-18524 GENIS PEREZ, OSCAR ESP 1974-07-24 Pratenc AA
CT-23386 DE LA FUENTE GAITERO, JOSE RAMON ESP 1973-08-01 Pratenc AA
CT-8619 QUERALT LOPEZ, RAMON ESP 1960-07-08 Pratenc AA
CT-1551 DENUC RAMIREZ, JOSEP ESP 1958-11-17 Pratenc AA
CT-21320 LOPEZ PAEZ, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 1958-05-09 Pratenc AA
CT-19371 ROSELL CARRASCOSA, LLUIS ESP 1954-09-15 Pratenc AA
CT-583 BAQUE CASTELLS, RAMON ESP 1952-06-24 Pratenc AA
CT-19758 GIMENEZ MARTIN, JOSEP ESP 1948-06-05 Pratenc AA
CT-861 CAMPO SANCHEZ, FABIAN ESP 1948-03-01 Pratenc AA
CT-23206 PEDRERO LLOPART, ALBERT ESP 1943-12-13 Pratenc AA

CT-27937 BERMUDEZ MARTOS, TONI ESP 1969-08-31 UA Barberà
CT-3045 BONINA NICOLAU, PEDRO POR 1970-06-16 UA Barberà
CT-25633 DOMINGO SOLER, JAUME ESP 1974-08-18 UA Barberà
CT-1984 SILVA BLANCO, JOSUÉ ESP 1979-09-22 UA Barberà

CT-24407 PASCUAL GARCIA, ISABEL ESP 1974-03-06 Aldahra Lleida UA

CT-503 CASH-GIBSON , LUCINDA GBR 1984-12-22 Barcelona At.
CT-434 GOMEZ ROIG, MARIA DOLORES ESP 1970-06-15 Barcelona At.
CT-1713 LUNAR CALERO, ANNA ESP 1971-07-12 Barcelona At.
CT-15469 MIRALLES POU, CRISTINA ESP 1970-07-20 Barcelona At.
CT-526 PORTILLO MONTEJO, SILVIA ESP 1967-06-19 Barcelona At.

CT-973 BAUZA COLORADO, MARIA LLUISA ESP 1970-04-29 Cornellà At.
CT-2340 GARCIA SOLER, SILVIA ESP 1972-08-04 Cornellà At.
CT-1367 HERNANDEZ LOPEZ, MARIA ISABEL ESP 1974-05-28 Cornellà At.
CT-2034 OLIVERA NUÑEZ, GABRIELA ESP 1968-06-19 Cornellà At.

4x200m FEM. 



CL-27777 ESTRUCH PEREZ, OLGA ESP 1985-11-25 JA Sabadell
CL-15653 GUGLIERI CARREÑO, LIDIA ESP 1984-04-07 JA Sabadell
CT-2695 CAPDEVILA DORADO, ANNA ESP 1977-08-25 JA Sabadell
CT-29159 ESPAÑA MANZANO, CARMEN ESP 1970-03-09 JA Sabadell
CT-21860 GRACIA LOTE, MERCEDES ESP 1969-09-23 JA Sabadell
CL-15449 BARBERA BARENYS, VICTORIA ESP 1969-05-10 JA Sabadell
CL-8908 CASARES FERREIRO, IMMA ESP 1966-09-13 JA Sabadell

CT-1639 GARCIA COLLINS, GERALDINE ESP 1977-01-13 Pratenc AA
CT-23465 JIMENEZ PAREDES, NOELIA ESP 1976-12-26 Pratenc AA
CT-29391 ROLDAN CARDENAS, ESTELA ESP 1974-12-09 Pratenc AA
CT-1682 VICENTE DURAN, MONICA ESP 1977-06-21 Pratenc AA

CT-24407 PASCUAL GARCIA, ISABEL ESP 1974-03-06 Aldahra Lleida UA
CL-15554 SATORRES SOLANS, FELISA ESP 1968-06-23 Aldahra Lleida UA
CL-952 CALIMAN , CLAUDIU ROU 1981-06-21 Aldahra Lleida UA
CT-2170 FERNANDEZ BALLESTER, CARLOS ESP 1970-10-05 Aldahra Lleida UA

CT-2112 GARCIA TORRES, JOAN ESP 1987-08-19 Barcelona At.
CT-479 PEREZ GIL, ALBA ESP 1986-08-07 Barcelona At.
CT-503 CASH-GIBSON , LUCINDA GBR 1984-12-22 Barcelona At.
CT-27115 GUTIERREZ MAHNERT, GUSTAVO ALEJANDRO CHI 1984-08-15 Barcelona At.
CT-1713 LUNAR CALERO, ANNA ESP 1971-07-12 Barcelona At.
H-3535 ALFONSO BRETAIRE, LAURENT ESP 1971-03-29 Barcelona At.
CT-526 PORTILLO MONTEJO, SILVIA ESP 1967-06-19 Barcelona At.
CT-18653 MIRMI BARRANCA, JORDI ESP 1966-06-16 Barcelona At.
CT-9105 MACIAS CASTRO, MANUEL ESP 1965-09-06 Barcelona At.

CT-25859 NAVARRO RODERO, MONICA ESP 1973-10-16 CA Granollers
CT-25701 VIDAL MARTI, PAT ESP 1972-05-26 CA Granollers
CT-29559 VILA FORTUNY, CARLES ESP 1970-05-11 CA Granollers
CT-28387 VILA MASSAGUE, JAUME ESP 1969-05-06 CA Granollers

CT-7350 MARTIN JIMENEZ, MARTA ESP 1981-01-31 CA Parets
CL-27783 MONTOSA NARVAEZ, ESTHER ESP 1974-08-19 CA Parets
CL-19092 CORBERA PEÑALVER, SALVADOR ESP 1969-03-03 CA Parets
CL-10550 MARIN GARDE, GONZALO ESP 1967-07-31 CA Parets

CT-3325 IGLESIAS GUENEPIN, VALERIE ESP 1968-04-18 CA Sport Canet 1980
CT-1897 GARCIA RUS, ENCARNA ESP 1966-05-01 CA Sport Canet 1980
CT-27242 PEREZ MERINO, CARMEN MONTSERRAT ESP 1964-09-02 CA Sport Canet 1980
CT-20723 ARRABAL ARRABAL, SALVADOR ESP 1964-02-16 CA Sport Canet 1980
CL-13959 HERNANDEZ LUNA, ANTONIO ESP 1951-07-05 CA Sport Canet 1980
CL-14830 NAVARRO LUNA, ANTONIO ESP 1949-10-29 CA Sport Canet 1980

CT-1411 MARTINEZ CARRION, PEDRO JOSE ESP 1984-09-13 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CT-917 CAMPOS PAVON, RAQUEL ESP 1979-12-22 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CT-27717 DUARTE CANDAU, BETANIA ESP 1979-06-19 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CT-1967 BRUGUERA DOMINGUEZ, JOSEP ORIOL ESP 1978-02-02 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CT-26474 EL HARRAK TARFI, ABDELHAMED ESP 1978-01-25 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-7549 NAVARRO RODRIGUEZ, JOAN ESP 1977-02-11 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CT-1966 VIERA MARMOL, REYES ESP 1972-03-14 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CT-16744 TOMAS SANCHEZ, ESTHER ESP 1970-04-10 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CT-27774 REY RONCERO, FERRAN ESP 1967-12-13 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CT-17772 OLASZ AMBIT, EMMA ESP 1965-06-03 GA Lluïsos Mataro

4x200m MIXTOS



CL-27777 ESTRUCH PEREZ, OLGA ESP 1985-11-25 JA Sabadell
CT-28003 POY COLAS, CARLOS ESP 1985-05-10 JA Sabadell
CL-15653 GUGLIERI CARREÑO, LIDIA ESP 1984-04-07 JA Sabadell
CT-2695 CAPDEVILA DORADO, ANNA ESP 1977-08-25 JA Sabadell
CT-413 BONILLA ESCOLAR, MANUEL ESP 1973-03-21 JA Sabadell
CL-15668 OLIVARES ARANCIBIA, CHRISTIAN CHI 1971-04-22 JA Sabadell
CT-29159 ESPAÑA MANZANO, CARMEN ESP 1970-03-09 JA Sabadell
CT-21860 GRACIA LOTE, MERCEDES ESP 1969-09-23 JA Sabadell
CL-15449 BARBERA BARENYS, VICTORIA ESP 1969-05-10 JA Sabadell
CT-17483 CASTANDER SERENTILL, FCO.JAVIER ESP 1968-04-06 JA Sabadell
CT-2061 COLDEA , FLORIN ROU 1967-11-18 JA Sabadell
CL-8908 CASARES FERREIRO, IMMA ESP 1966-09-13 JA Sabadell
CT-26339 CERRATO GOMEZ, XAVIER ESP 1966-08-30 JA Sabadell
CT-24652 MARCO GIMENEZ, JORDI ESP 1966-07-15 JA Sabadell
CT-25302 GARAY FERRER, JOSE IGNACIO ESP 1961-03-19 JA Sabadell


